
Contact us  

Telefon: +43 2236 601-0

E-Mail: ctx@containex.com

STORAGE CONTAINER with electrical fittings

Ideal as mobile work shop or store!

CTX storage containers with electrical fittings:

available with wooden or steel floor

galvanised locking bars

up to 3-high stackable

handling with crane or fork lift

storage up to 10 tons possible

CTX storage containers with electrical fittings are available in many different sizes and design options.

example of a storage container set

(LC 10’ + 8’)
Type LC 8’

Type LC 20’

Type LC 10’ Type LC 15’



Contact us  

Telefon: +43 2236 601-0

E-Mail: ctx@containex.com

STORAGE CONTAINER with electrical fittings

Technical solutions which convince!

fluorescent light with

damp room switch

recessed CEE connections

distribution box with

integrated sockets

different colours according to

our CTX-RAL-chart

Type LC 10’ - rear view

Further details: www.containex.com  and technical description; subject to alterations

Type

LC   8’

LC   9’

LC 10’

LC 15’

LC 20’

2.438

2.931

2.991

4.550

6.058

2.200

2.200

2.438

2.200

2.438

2.260

2.260

2.591

2.260

2.591

2.275

2.770

2.831

4.387

5.898

2.106

2.106

2.344

2.106

2.344

2.050

2.050

2.376

2.050

2.376

   630

   690

   825

   915

1.270

  9,82

11,96

15,76

18,94

32,85

external internal

length width height length width height weight

cap.

(m3)

Available in the following sizes – dimensions (mm) and weights (kg):


