

STORAGE CONTAINER with electrical fittings

Ideal as mobile work shop or store!



CTX storage containers with electrical fittings are available in many different sizes and design options.



CTX storage containers with electrical fittings:

- available with wooden or steel floor
- galvanised locking bars
- up to 3-high stackable
- handling with crane or fork lift
- storage up to 10 tons possible



Type LC 8'



Type LC 10'



example of a storage container set (LC 10' + 8')



Type LC 15'

Contact us

Telefon: +43 2236 601-0 E-Mail: ctx@containex.com





STORAGE CONTAINER with electrical fittings

Technical solutions which convince! fluorescent light with damp room switch Type LC 10' - rear view

Available in the following sizes – dimensions (mm) and weights (kg):

different colours according to

our CTX-RAL-chart

Type	external			internal				сар.
	length	width	height	length	width	height	weight	(m³)
LC 8'	2.438	2.200	2.260	2.275	2.106	2.050	630	9,82
LC 9'	2.931	2.200	2.260	2.770	2.106	2.050	690	11,96
LC 10'	2.991	2.438	2.591	2.831	2.344	2.376	825	15,76
LC 15'	4.550	2.200	2.260	4.387	2.106	2.050	915	18,94
LC 20'	6.058	2.438	2.591	5.898	2.344	2.376	1.270	32,85

Further details: www.containex.com and technical description; subject to alterations

Contact us

Telefon: +43 2236 601-0 E-Mail: ctx@containex.com



distribution box with

integrated sockets